
Away Games; Home Games; Byes; Major Events - Pink 
 

ROUND 2015 Season  MATCH  MCUE SCHEDULED EVENTS  COMMENTS/LOCATION 
 14th March, Saturday Trail Match V’s Tigers/Kiewa Sandy 

Creek & Temora 
@ Mango - football & Netball   

 20th March, Friday Trail Match V’s CSU Bush pigs @ Mango under lights - football & Netball  
     
 Sat 28 March Trial Match V’s Thurgoona  @Thurgoona -Football Only  
 5th April 2014  Easter Easter April 3-6 

1 11 April, Saturday Gullie @ Gullie  School Hols April 3-20 
2 18 April, Saturday Leeton-Whitton @ Mango   
2 25 April, Saturday Club Bye Bye - Split Round ANZAC Day Apr 25 
3 2 May, Saturday  Tigers @ Robbo   Note: Wagga Cup Friday May 1st  
4 9 May, Saturday Club Bye Bye Mother’s Day Sun 10th May 
5 16 May, Saturday Ganmain @ Mango Pink & Blue Comedy? Day ? @ Hall?  

GB 23 May General Bye General Bye VCFL Rep Footy 
6 30 May, Saturday  Narrandera @ Mango    
7 6 June, Saturday Coolamon @ Coolamon   Queen’s B’day Long w/e June 8th  
8 13 June, Saturday Griffith @ Mango Super Rules old boys’ game?  
9 20 June, Saturday Turvey Park @ Maher Oval 2nd May MCUE Ball/Dance @ MTC  

10 27 June, Saturday Gullie @ Mango 25/30/50 YR premiership reunions & Past Players Day  
11 4 July, Saturday Leeton @ Leeton  School Hols 27 Jun -12 July 
12 11 July, Saturday Tigers @ Mango Goods & Services Auction  
13 18 July, Saturday Club Bye Bye  
14 26 July, Sunday Ganmain @Ganmain   
15 1 August, Saturday Narrandera @ Narrandera 300 Club (Sunday 2nd )    
16 8 August, Saturday Coolamon @ Mango Junior Club Day? – Auskick ½ time? Junior Club has Bye this weekend 
17 15 August, Saturday Griffith @ Griffith   
18 22 August, Saturday Turvey Park @ Mango  ??Play this game at Mater Dei Oval??  

 Sun 23rd August Vote Count Casual B&F Count –  BBQ @ Clubrooms 23 Aug Junior 1st/2nd Semi’s 
Finals1 29-30 August, Saturday   30 Aug Junior Prelim 
Finals2 5-6 September, Saturday   6 Sept Junior GF 
Finals3 13 September, Saturday    

GF 20 September, Sunday    
AFL GF    School Hols 19 Sep – 5 Oct 

  October  9th Oct - Presentation (Friday night)  Venue Pres?  
 October  29th AGM – Thursday  AGM at Clubrooms 

  November 2015  Sun 15th Planning Day   @ Mango Clubrooms 
 December 2014  MCUE Xmas Party @ The Kooringal? 

 


